
Appetizers
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Fried breaded shrimp 12.99

with horseradish sauce 

Hummus 7.99

Chickpeas, Tahini, Olive oil, Lemon juice

kashke bademjun 12.99

Egg plant, Walnut, Garlic, Dried mint, Turmeric, 

Onion, Curd

Calamari Fritti 16.99

Lightly Breaded squid with Hot chili mayo and lemon 
wages

Mirza Ghasemi 12.99

Grilled Eggplant, Tomato, Egg and Garlic

Wings 17.99

With carrots and celery

Grilled Calamari 17.99

Grilled Calamari with tomato, capers, olives, onion 
and Balsamic vinegar

Bruschetta and cheese 11.99

Toasted Garlic bread, Diced Tomato, Garlic, olive 
oil, Fresh Basil and Parsley, cheese 
Add chicken                                3.99 
Add shrimp                                 4.99



Salads

Caprese Salad 11.99

sliced tomato, fresh mozzarella, Basil, olive oil and 
Balsamic reduction

Greek Salad 11.99

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red onion, Olives, Feta 
cheese with lemon Dressing

Fruit Salad 14.99

Bowl of fresh seasonal fruit

Caesar 9.99

crispy romaine lettuce, dressing, parmesan cheese 
and croutons

House 10.99

Mixed green, tomato, cucumber, red onion with 
Italian dressing
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Main

Grilled Salmon 29.99

 with caper lemon sauce

Lamb chop 39.99

grilled 5 pieces of Ontario Rack of lamb 

Steak 45.99

10 oz New York Steak grilled to your perfection with 

peppercorn sauce

Grilled Shrimp 29.99

crispy romaine lettuce, dressing, parmesan cheese 
and croutons

Grilled Chicken breast 26.99
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all of them served with potato and vegetable



Pasta

Penne Baressi 20.99

sausage, spinach, in hot tomato sauce

Penne con pollo 21.99

chicken, spinach, rose sauce 

Spaghetti prawn 22.99

shrimp, mushroom, spinach 

Fettuccini Rosarini 20.99

Bruschetta, herbs, rose sauce 

Spaghetti and meat sauce 18.99

Fettuccini Alfredo and chicken 19.99
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Burger

Koochini Burger 22.99

cheese, mushrooms, caramelized onion and Avocado

Avocado Burger 17.99

Add Breaded Fried Avocado to Classic Burger

Chicken Burger 13.99

grilled 5 pieces of Ontario Rack of lamb 

Cheese Burger 15.99

Bruschetta, herbs, rose sauce 

Vegi Burger 13.99

Mushroom Burger 15.99
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Classic Burgers 13.99

6oz homemade Burgers with lettuce tomato pickles



Pizza

Koochini 26.9920.99

cheese, mushrooms, caramelized onion and Avocado

Meat Lovers 24.9919.99

pepperoni, chicken, sausage

Americano 22.9918.99

pepperoni, Mushroom, green pepper 

Polo 22.9918.99

chicken, pesto sauce 

Vegetarian 22.9918.99

mushroom, corn, green pepper, b.olive 

Margarita 18.9914.99

Italian style, tomato sauce, fresh mozzarella, basil

Pepperoni 21.9917.99
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10" 12"



Desserts

Traditional Ice cream 9.99

Zolbia Bamieh 8.99

Tiramisu 9.99

Faloodeh Shirazi 9.99

Baklava 8.99

Cheese Cake 8.99

Chocolate Cake 8.99

Roulette 6.99
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Coffee

Coffee 3.99

Americano 4.99

Cappuccino 6.99

Espresso 3.99

Latte 6.99

Tea 5.99

Green Tea 5.99

Damnoosh 5.99
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C a f é  &  R e s t a u r a n t

Address : Unit A23 5 glen cameron rd Thornhill L3t5w2

Sunday to Thursday : 5 PM - 12 AM 

Friday & Saturday : 5 PM - 2 AM


